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41100 ELECTRICAL 01/04/2021

2005HX Base Yr

1478 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,541 93.6144 104.85 161,574 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1288

BAS 1,288 100 1,288 87,781

FCP 252 25 63 4,294

FOP 140 30 42 2,863

FST 200 55 110 7,497

UST 84 45 38 2,590

1,964 1,541 105,023

BAS= W9 FST= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W 37 S28 E20 FOP= S10 E14 N10
W14$ E26 FCP= E12 N21 W12S21$ N21 UST= E12 N7 W12 S7$ N7$.

BAS

9

37

28

20

26

21

7

FST 10

20

10

20

FOP10

14

10

14

FCP

12

21

12

21

UST

12

7

12

7

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

6,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 15,760

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000
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2005HX Base Yr

1478 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,341 44.4000 49.73 66,688 1960 1960 0 0
AP
40 35.00 25.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2005 Heated Area: 1049

BAS 1,049 100 1,049 13,042

UGR 648 45 292 3,630

1,697 1,341 16,672

BAS= W33 S25 E8 S14 E16 N14 E9 N4 UGR= E9 S4 E12 N4 E9 N20
W30 S20$ N21$.
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